
 

INTERNATIONAL CHILD NEUROLOGY CONGRESS 
MUMBAI 2018 
VENUE: Hotel Grand Hyatt, Kalina, Mumbai  

DATE: 15 - 18 November 2018 

 
 

Registration Form (Please fill in CAPITAL Letters) 
 

 
 
*Name:        _______________________       ____________________________         ________________________   
                                   First Middle                                         Last 
 

Gender: _________________________                           Occupation / Specialty________________________   

 
Degree: ____________________________________     *Designation: __________________________________ 
 
*Hospital/ Clinic Affiliation:  __________________________________________________________________________ 
 
*Hospital/Clinic Address:  _____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
City: _____________________    Pin: ________________   State: ______________________ Country: _________________ 
(The City/ Country in which you work will be primarily considered as your City/ Country of residence.) 

 
Medical Council No. / Reg. No._________________________   Meal Preference:  Veg             Non Veg 
 
 
ICNA Member:   Yes                   No                   ICNA Membership No.: ____________________ 
 

 
*E-mail: ________________________________________ *Mobile No.:  (+ ____ ) _____________________  
                         Country Code E.g. +91 7618643345 
* Marked fields are mandatory 
 
For country category please check the list provided on website.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
REGISTRATIONS: 
All registration charges are in US Dollars 

 

 
 
INCLUSIONS:  

 Registration to the Conference includes Access to all sessions (Including Breakfast Courses). Masterclass 
& Workshops are not a part of your inclusions. 

 Access to the Exhibition, Conference Materials 
 Coffee Breaks, Lunches, Welcome Reception and Banquet 
 *Taxes included 

 

NOTE: 

1. Category of Registration fees is based upon the World Bank economic classification of countries. 

2. For registration purposes the country you work in will be considered as your country of registration. 

The committee reserves the right to request for supporting documentation if needed. 

3. Membership to ICNA is free. Please register yourself as a member of ICNA prior to registering 

for this meeting to avail of the special rate for ICNA members. 

4. All delegates registering under Category D must submit the necessary supporting documents to 

establish either country of work or category of occupation 

5. Please note that Master class and workshops are not included in your registration package. The 

registration for Master class and workshop will open later. 

6. Accompanying Person does not get access to Scientific Sessions. However accompanying person will 

have access to the below: 

 Lunches from 15th -18th Nov 2018 

 Cocktail on 15th Nov ’18  

 Banquet Dinner on 17th Nov’18 

 
 
 
 

Membership ICNA 
Member 

Non 
ICNA 
Member 

Accomp.  
Person 

ICNA 
Members 

Non 
ICNA 
Member 

Accomp.  
Person 

ICNA  
Member 

Non 
ICNA  
Member 

Accomp.  
Person 

Dates: Early Bird Registration 
June 30th 2018 

Regular Registration  
October 31st 2018 

Late Registration 
November 1st 2018 

A. High Income 
countries  

750 
(636 + 
114*) 
 
 

800 
(678 + 
122*) 
 

300 
(254 + 
46*) 
 

800 
(678 + 
122*) 
 
 

850 
(720 + 
130*) 
 
 

300 
(254 + 
46*) 
 

950 
(805 + 
145*) 
 
 

1000 
(847 + 
153*) 
 

300 
(254 + 
46*) 
 

B. Middle high 
Income 
countries 

450 
(381 + 
69*) 
 

500 
(424+ 
76*) 
 

300 
(254 + 
46*) 
 

500 
(424 + 
76*) 
 

550 
(466 + 
84*) 
 

300 
(254 + 
46*) 
 

650 
(551 + 
99*) 
 

700 
(593 + 
107*) 
 

300 
(254 + 
46*) 
 

C. Middle Low 
Income 
countries and 
Low Income 
Countries  

175 
(148 + 
27*) 
 

225 
(191 + 
34*) 
 

200 
(169 + 
31*) 
 

225 
(191 + 
34*) 
 

275 
(233 + 
42*) 
 

200 
(169 + 
31*) 
 

375 
(318 + 
57*) 
 

425 
(360+ 
65*) 
 

200 
(169 + 
31*) 
 

D. Students, 
Nurses and Para-
medical 
specialists 

100 
(85 + 
15*) 
 

150 
(127 + 
23*) 
 

200 
(169 + 
31*) 
 

150 
(127 + 
23*) 
 

200 
(169 + 
31*) 
 

200 
(169 + 
31*) 
 

300 
(254 + 
46*) 
 

350 
(297 + 
53*) 
 

200 
(169 + 
31*) 
 



 
 
PAYMENT: 
 
 To pay online via credit/debit card log on to “ www. icnc2018mumbai.com. ”  

 For bank transfers please find the bank details below.  (Send across the scan copy of form and attach 

transfer receipt/details for reference.) 
 

 
BANK DETAILS:  
 
Beneficiary Name :  ICNC 2018 Mumbai 
Bank Name  :  HDFC Bank LTD. 
Bank Address :  Bombay Scottish School Premises Veer Savarkar Marg, Mahim  
     (W), Mumbai- 400016. 
Account Type :  Saving Account 
Account No.  :  50100209306117 
IFSC Code  :  HDFC0000541 
MICR Code  :  40024000 
  
 

___________________________________________     
                                                                                                                                                                   Signature 

 

 
 
For any assistance kindly contact - 
 
Event Management Team : Vama Events Pvt. Ltd. Office No. 4, Ground Floor, Anmol Co. Op. Housing 
Society,Sakharam Keer Road, Shivaji Park,Mumbai - 400 016. Tel. No. 022 2438 3498/ 99 Email – 
vamahospitality@hotmail.com/icnc2018mumbai@gmail.com  
 

http://www.neurologyupdatemumbai.com/
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